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SCM590UA-] 2AE110 400 2.4 224
SCMB90A-UA US2D90-UA-CC Srig | 60 | 90~1600 730 85 220 25 27 P
50 | 90~1400 490 1.2 201
90 EB1H220
SCM590EC-[] 60 | 90~1600 500 13 226
SCM590A-EC US2D90-EC-CC 8230 50 | 90~1400 730 % 520 12 204 s
N 60 | 90~1600 530 13 228
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=S FHA%
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[ oAbl Lt

BiEwER
(IR © 90r/min ~ =#R50Hz : 1400r/min ~ =3R60Hz : 1600r/min AT r/min
HREE 23 ]5]6 |75 9 1251518 25|30 |36 50| 60| 75| 90 | 100|120 150 180 | 250 | 300 | 360
= 50Hz 700 | 466 | 280 | 233 | 186 | 155 | 112 | 93 77 56 46 38 28 23 | 186|155 | 14 | 116 | 93 7.7 5.6 4.6 3.8
= 60Hz 800 | 533 | 320 | 266 | 213 | 177 | 128 | 106 | 88 64 53 44 32 26 21 |17.7| 16 | 13.3 | 106 | 88 6.4 53 4.4
R 45 | 30 | 18 | 15| 12 | 10 | 72 | 6 5 | 36| 3 |25|18 15|12 | 1 |09 |075| 06 | 05 |0.36| 03 |0.25
o]
WEFEE
BEpEL EEREEERAMERE - AtBlABERAM -
MmBPNORFRRERLLNET -
@=E48110/115V A Nm
REE
2% iff 2 |3|5/|675 9125 15|18 |25|30|36|50 60|75 |90 |100(120|150|180|250| 300|360
FAE
r/min
SCM26UA-C] 1450 0.070 | 0.12{0.23 |0.27 | 0.34 | 0.41 | 0.56 |[0.68/0.81| 11 |13 | 15|22 | 26|32 |39 | 43 | 52 6 6 6 6 6
90 0.053 |0.088{0.17 | 0.21 | 0.26 | 0.31 | 0.43 | 0.51 | 0.62|0.86|098| 1.2 | 16 | 20 | 25|29 | 33 | 39 | 46 | 55 6 6 6
1450 110V | 017 [0.29|0.54 /065081097 | 14 |16 |19 |27 |31 37|52 (62|77 93| 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
SCM315VA-] 115V | 0.18 [0.30|0.56 /068|084 10| 14 | 17 | 20|28 |32 |39 |54 |65|81 97| 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
90 0.063 | 0.11{0.20 1 0.24|0.30|0.36 | 0.51 |0.61|0.73| 1.0 | 1.2 | 14| 19|23 29|35 |39 |46 | 55 | 6.6 | 9.1 10 10
SCM425UA-C] 1450 032 105009211 14|17 | 23 |28 |33 |46 |53 |63 |88|106|13.2|159| 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
90 0.058 [0.099{0.20 | 0.24 | 0.30 [ 0.36 | 0.51 [0.61/0.73| 1.0 |12 |14 | 19|23 |29 35|39 |46 | 55| 66 | 91 |109]|13.1
SCM540UA-] 1450 050 |0.78| 1.4 |17 |22 | 26| 36 | 43 |52 |69 |83 |99 |138(16.5/20.6|24.8|27.5| 30 30 30 30 30 -
90 0.10 |0.17{0.32|0.380.47|0.57| 079 {095| 1.1 (15|18 |22 | 30|36 |45 |54 |60 | 68|85 102|142 |17.0| —
1450 110V | 075 |11 |21 | 25|31 (37|52 |62|75|99 (11.9(14.2]19.8|23.7[29.7| 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -
SCM560UA-[] 115V | 079 |12 |22 |26 | 33|40 | 55 |66 |79 |105]126(152]21.1{253| 30 | 30 | 30 30 30 30 30 30 -
90 0.12 |10.19(0.36 | 0.430.54|065{090 | 1.1 |13 (17 |21 |25 |34 |41 |52 |62 |69 | 78|97 117162194 | —
14 1.2 1. i g 4. L 2 I 11.3]15.7 | 18.8 | 22. 14377 A 4 4 4 4 4 - - -
SCM590UA-C] 50 8133139 91598 99 3|15 8.8 6|3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0.12 |1 0.18|0.380.46 |0.57| 069|096 | 1.1 | 1.3 (18 |22 |26 | 3.7 |44 |52 |62 | 69 | 83 [103|124| — - -
@ 22482207230V A Nm
AR
2% %%;m 2 | 3|5|6 |75 912515 18|25|30|36|50| 60|75 90 100|120 150 180|250 300 360
FAL
r/min
E[Z)EI\ZI 0.059|0.10 | 0.19|0.23|0.28 | 0.34 | 0.47 | 0.57 |0.68/095| 1.1 | 1.3 |18 |22 | 27 |33 | 36 | 43 | 5.1 6 6 6 6
1200 230V
50Hz 0.064|0.110.21|0.25(0.310.37 | 0.52 |0.62 |0.75| 1.0 | 1.2 (14 | 20| 24 | 3.0 | 36 | 40 | 47 | 56 6 6 6 6
fzi(ng\zl 0.064(0.11/0.21|0.25|0.31|0.37| 0.52 |062|0.75| 1.0 | 1.2 | 1.4 | 20| 24 | 30 | 36 | 40 | 47 | 56 6 6 6 6
1450
SCM26EC-[] ggg\zl 0.070{0.12|0.23|0.27 | 0.34 | 0.41| 0.56 | 068|081 | 1.1 | 1.3 | 15|22 |26 |32 |39 | 43 | 5.2 6 6 6 6 6
55/26[())\{12 0.056(0.092| 0.18| 0.22 | 0.27 | 0.32 | 0.45 | 0.54 |0.65/090| 1.0 (1.2 | 1.7 | 21|26 | 3.1 | 34 | 41 | 49 | 58 6 6 6
90 ggg\zl 0.052(0.085/0.17 | 0.20 | 0.25 | 0.30 | 0.42 | 0.50 | 0.60 {0.83|0.95| 1.1 |16 |19 | 24 |29 | 32 | 38 | 45 | 54 6 6 6
ggg\zl 0.055(0.090/0.18 | 0.21 | 0.26 | 0.32 | 0.44 | 0.53|0.63|0.88| 1.0 | 1.2 | 1.7 | 20 | 25 | 3.0 | 3.4 | 40 | 47 | 5.7 6 6 6
1200| 50Hz |0.18 {0.30(0.56|068 08410 | 14 |17 |20 |28 |32 |39|54|65|81[97 | 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
E(Z)EI\ZI 0.1510.27|050(0.59(0.74|/0.89| 1.2 |15 |18 | 25|28 |34 |47 |57 |71 |85| 95| 10 10 10 10 10 10
SCM31SECT) | 1450 —
60Hz 0.1710.29|0.54|0.65/0.81|097| 14 |16 (19 |27 |31 |37 |52 |62 |77|93]| 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
920 0.056(0.097|0.180.22 | 0.27 | 0.32 | 0.45 | 0.54|065|090| 1.0 | 1.2 | 1.7 | 21 | 26 | 3.1 | 34 | 41 | 49 | 58 | 81 | 9.7 10
1200 | 50Hz
SCM425EC-T] | 1450 | 60Hz 032/050|092| 11 |14 |17 | 23 |28 |33 |46 |53 |63 |8810.6|13.2|159| 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
90 0.051(0.088/ 0.18 | 0.22 | 0.27 | 0.32 | 0.45 | 0.54 (0.65/090| 1.0 | 1.2 | 1.7 | 21|26 |31 | 34 | 41 | 49 | 58 | 81 | 9.7 | 11.7




AL

B %%;m 2 | 3|5|6 |75 912515 18|25|30|36|50| 60|75 90 100|120 150/ 180|250 300 360
FAE
r/min
1200] SO0z | o078 | 1.4 | 17 | 22 | 26| 36 | 43 | 52 | 69| 83 | 99 |13.8|165|206|248 275| 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | -
sCM540EC.) 1490 | 60z
%0 50Hz [0.094(0.16 /0.29|0.35|0.44|0.53|0.73 /088 | 1.1 |14 | 17| 20|28 |34 |42 |50 |56 |63 |79 |95 /|132|158| —
60Hz |0.10|/0.17|0.32|0.38|0.47(057|0.79 /09511 |15 (18| 22|30 |36 |45 |54 |60 | 68 | 85 [102|142|170| —
1200 50Hz [079 (12|22 |26 | 33|40 | 55|66 |79 [105]12.6|152|21.1(253| 30 | 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -
g(z)g\zl 07511212531 |37| 52 |62|75]|99|11.9(142(19.8|23.7|29.7| 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -
1450 230V
60Hz 079112 |22 |26 33|40 (|55 |66 |79 |105|126|15.2|21.1|25.3| 30 | 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -
SCM560EC-L] gggz:g:; 0.12/0.19|0.36 [ 0.43|0.54 /065|090 | 11 |13 |17 |21 | 25|34 |41 (52|62 |69 | 78|97 117|162 |194| —
90 ggg\zl 0.11]0.18|0.34|0.41{0.51/061|084 |10 |12 |16 |19 |23 (32|39 |48 |58 | 65|73 |91 109|152 |182| —
ggg\zl 0.120.21/0.38|0.46 /05706909 | 1.1 | 14 |18 | 22 |26 | 3.7 |44 |55 |66 | 73 | 83 |103|124|17.2|20.7| —
1200 | 50Hz
1.2 | 1. ’ | 4. g 2 K 11.315.7(18.8 | 22. 14377 4 4 4 4 4 4 - - -
SCM590EC-] | 1450 | 60kz 813339 9|59 8 9.9 3|15 8.8 63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0.130.200.43|0.51 {0.64|0.77 | 1.1 1315120 25(29|41|49 |58 |69 |77 |92 |115|139| — - -
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EEFRREE - SfENEE
OF (TR G ViR

RHBEDHEN i X EmHE
e SHELE BRSBTS BEHEIRE IR
A RE R Ik ¥ BB D BATIRAOTER
10mm 20mm 20 mm
2 100 150 15 3 10 mm
oW 3 100 150 30 T
525 150 200 10 H =P HHEE
30-360 200 300 1
2 150 250 20 [
3 150 250 40 s
1w 5-25 200 300 0
30~-360 300 400
2 300 350 25
3 300 350 50
25W 5~25 300 350 100
30-360 450 550
2 250 350 100
40W 3~9 400 500
60W 12.5~18 450 600 150
25-300 500 700
2 250 350 100
3~-9 400 500
sow 12.5-18 450 600 150
25180 500 700
Oz
BHERHEN
% B ES5E D AT um A RERE REFHAOEHE
10mm 20mm
6W 50 110
15W 40 60
25W 90 140 N N INE = 3
o o 200 BEERm— LT
6ow
90w 240 270
*EREBREENTE -
SRR - BE AT ERBEEERN—% -
R E SR BE) R E
» R | 9 | 3 |5|6|7.5 9|12.5/15|18| 25|30 |36 |50|60| 75|90 100120150 180|250 300|360
[s]=)
2GVEB - 3GVCB | 70% | 81% 90% 86% 81%
4GVLCIB 78% | 81% 90% 86% 81%
5GVCB 78% | 81% 90% 86% 81%
5GVHLOB 81% 90% 86% 81%
5GVRCIB 81% 90% 86% 81% \
b~3= =
.eiq:'lgﬁllgs‘] B x10%kg-m?
o &L | 9 | 3| 5| 6 (7.5 9 [12.5/15 18|25 |30 |36|50| 60| 75| 90 | 100|120 | 150 | 180|250 | 300 | 360
6W 2 4 12 | 18 | 28 | 40 78 | 110 | 160 | 260 | 370 | 540 | 920 {1300|1700| 2000 | 2500 | 3600 | 5000 | 5000 | 5000 | 5000 | 5000
15W 3 7 20 | 28 | 45 | 65 | 120 | 180 | 260 | 440 | 630 | 900 |1500|2100(2800| 3200 | 4000 | 5700 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000
25W 3 8 22 | 32 | 50 | 72 | 150 | 220 | 310 | 550 | 800 | 1100|2200|3200|4000| 5000 | 6200 | 8900 |12000|12000|12000(12000|12000
ggw 7 16 | 45 | 65 | 100 | 150 | 300 | 420 | 620 |{1100|1600|2300|4500| 6000|8000 |10000(12000|17000|25000|25000|25000/25000f —
QoW 7 16 | 45 | 65 | 100 | 150 | 300 | 420 | 620 {1100|1600|2300| 4500|6000 |8000|10000|12000{17000|25000/25000| — - -
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